Election Results

City of Champaign
Robert Roosevelt West

J. W. Pirtle
Dwayne Hubbard
Gina A. Jackson
City of Champaign
Vic Mclintosh
Matthew Varble

City of Urbana
Laurel Lunt Prussing

Shirley L. Hursey
Tod F. Satterthwaite

City of Urbana

Brandon Bowersox
Casey Diana

City of Urbana
Michael "Ricky" Baldwin

Dennis Roberts

City of Urbana

Durl Kruse

Lynn C. Barnes

March 4, 2005

24
21
147

277
81

2,507
125
2,237

466
167

276
284

5585
713

Consolidated Primary 2005

Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan

Nonpartisan

Nonpartisan

Nonpartisan

Democrat
Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

4:15:51 PM

Council Member District 1
No

Yes
No

Yes

Council Member District 3
Yes

Yes

Mayor
Yes

No
No

Alderman District 4
Yes

No

Alderman District 5
No

Yes

Alderman District 7
No

Yes

Page 1 of 1



