

**City of Champaign**

Robert Roosevelt West	3	Nonpartisan
J. W. Pirtle	24	Nonpartisan
Dwayne Hubbard	21	Nonpartisan
Gina A. Jackson	147	Nonpartisan

**City of Champaign**

Vic McIntosh	277	Nonpartisan
Matthew Varble	81	Nonpartisan

**Council Member District 1**

No
Yes
No
Yes

**Council Member District 3**

Yes
Yes

**City of Urbana**

Laurel Lunt Prussing	2,507	Democrat
Shirley L. Hursey	125	Democrat
Tod F. Satterthwaite	2,237	Democrat

**City of Urbana**

Brandon Bowersox	466	Democrat
Casey Diana	167	Democrat

**City of Urbana**

Michael "Ricky" Baldwin	276	Democrat
Dennis Roberts	284	Democrat

**City of Urbana**

Durl Kruse	555	Democrat
Lynn C. Barnes	713	Democrat

**Mayor**

Yes
No
No

**Alderman District 4**

Yes
No

**Alderman District 5**

No
Yes

**Alderman District 7**

No
Yes